
1 長  岡  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

藤女子中学校 9 52.98 21.46 31.52 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.30 1.00-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 4.70 -0.36 4.34-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

4 2F 1.90 0.12 2.021 1 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.20 2.001 1 0 0 0

6 1F 0.55 X -0.02 0.53-1 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

8 1A 1.21 X -0.04 1.17-1 0 0 0 0

9 2S*+2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.800 1 1 0 1

21.66 21.46

Skating Skills 1.60 4.054.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.703.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.953.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.054.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.954.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

31.52

2 堀  内  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北星学園女子中学校 5 51.23 22.53 29.20 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.20 2.10-3 -3 -2 -1 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.06 2.040 0 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.700 0 1 0 1

4 2F!+2T<< ! 2.30 -0.72 1.58-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

5 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 0 1 0 0

8 2S+2Lo 3.41 X -0.36 3.05-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.30 0.36-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.700 1 1 1 0

24.27 22.53

Skating Skills 1.60 3.803.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.452.50 3.50 3.75 4.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.653.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.603.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

29.20

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 5)

転倒:  -0.50
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3 西  村  萌  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広市立南町中学校 10 50.91 21.51 30.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

3 2Fe e 1.40 -0.54 0.86-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 LSp3* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

22.25 21.51

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.804.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.703.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.804.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.703.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25

30.40

転倒:  -1.00

4 大  道  彩  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広市立西陵中学校 8 43.98 17.36 27.12 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 -0.04 2.36-1 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.02 2.98-1 -1 1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.90 0.53-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 0

8 2Lz<e e 1.54 X -0.78 0.76-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

9 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 0 1 1 1

10 2F 2.09 X -0.36 1.73-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

19.16 17.36

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.202.50 3.25 3.25 4.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.302.75 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.553.00 3.50 3.50 4.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.403.25 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

27.12

転倒:  -0.50
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5 石  田  智  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広市立南町中学校 7 43.44 17.04 26.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 0 0 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.54 0.96-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lo+1Lo 2.30 -0.30 2.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.06 3.440 -1 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 0

6 1F 0.55 X -0.10 0.45-1 0 -1 -2 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2S+2T< < 2.42 X -0.40 2.02-3 -1 -2 -1 -3

9 1F 0.55 X -0.04 0.51-1 0 -1 0 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

18.32 17.04

Skating Skills 1.60 3.453.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.203.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.202.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.453.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.202.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.50

26.40

6 菅      菜々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌市立中央中学校 4 40.67 17.07 23.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp3 2.60 -0.06 2.54-1 0 0 0 0

3 1A+1Lo+2T 2.90 -0.12 2.78-1 0 0 0 -2

4 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.60 0.70-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

5 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.60 1.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.02 1.48-1 -1 1 0 0

8 1F+2T 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 1 0 0

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.640 -1 0 0 0

10 LSp2 1.90 -0.12 1.78-1 -1 0 0 0

18.57 17.07

Skating Skills 1.60 3.102.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.802.25 2.50 3.00 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.852.50 2.50 3.25 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.002.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.50 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.25

23.60
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7 岸  部  香  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌市立真駒内中学校 3 38.53 14.47 24.56 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F! ! 1.90 -0.24 1.66-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 2F!+1Lo<+2S ! 3.96 X -0.42 3.54-2 -1 0 -2 -2

7 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.42 1.58-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2S 1.43 X -0.12 1.310 -1 -1 -1 0

10 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.27 14.47

Skating Skills 1.60 3.403.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.102.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.852.50 2.50 3.25 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.052.75 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.952.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

24.56

転倒:  -0.50

8 牧  野  紫  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

帯広第四中学校 2 38.51 15.09 23.92 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.20 0.06 3.260 0 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 Lo 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.200 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 1Lz 0.66 X -0.08 0.58-1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 0 1 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 1 0 0

16.29 15.09

Skating Skills 1.60 3.303.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.902.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.852.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.952.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.952.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

23.92

転倒:  -0.50
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9 加  藤      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

伊達市立伊達中学校 6 37.15 11.41 26.24 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F<<! ! 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 -0.12 0.98-1 -1 0 -1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 0 1 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -1 0

5 LSp1 1.50 0.20 1.701 0 1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 0 1 0 0

7 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.24 0.42-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 1S 0.44 X -0.08 0.36-1 0 0 -3 0

9 1Lo+1T 0.99 X -0.02 0.970 0 0 -1 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.600 0 1 0 0

11.69 11.41

Skating Skills 1.60 3.653.75 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.103.00 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.053.25 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.353.75 2.75 3.75 3.25 3.25

26.24

転倒:  -0.50

10 籏  本  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

藤女子中学校 1 37.07 14.05 23.52 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 0 0

2 2F<e+2T< e 2.20 -0.90 1.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.48 1.02-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.10 1.900 0 1 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.180 -1 -1 0 0

7 1Lo 0.55 X -0.26 0.29-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

8 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 -1 0 0 0

9 2F<e e 1.43 X -0.84 0.59-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

10 1A+1Lo<<+2S<< << 1.65 X -0.56 1.09-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

17.23 14.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.203.00 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.852.75 2.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.802.50 2.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.053.00 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.802.75 2.50 3.25 2.75 2.75

23.52

転倒:  -0.50
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11 稲  場  凛  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌市立新川西中学校 11 36.12 12.38 24.24 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.28 0.22-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 2F+2T<< << 2.30 -0.84 1.46-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lze e 1.50 -0.90 0.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 0 1

5 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-1 -1 0 -1 -1

7 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 0 0 0 0

9 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X 0.00 2.110 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

15.20 12.38

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.802.75 2.75 3.00 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.902.50 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.103.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.103.50 3.00 3.25 2.75 3.00

24.24

転倒:  -0.50

第48回北海道中学校スケート・アイスホッケー大会

フィギュアスケート競技

Version:2017.28.16.464

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Bクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/01/07 23:35 Page 5


